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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

6214 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CD20010JNF

1493 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT9M887ABM

7007 ALCARAZ GALLEGO, FRANCESC LLICENCIA DE DIA VX7VK1SABM

895 ALMANÇA DA SILVA, FCO. JOSE CERDANYOLA CH CB51090V2M

3537 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA C.N. CATALUNYA DX6WW3BJNF

34 ANDUJAR PIÑOL, JUDITH CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N5G6ABF

7014 APARICIO ESTREMS, GUILLERMO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77CMKSUB23M

7023 ARENAS PUJOL, PAU LLICENCIA DE DIA DT491GYJNM

8005 ARIAS ORBANEJA, DAVID LLICENCIA DE DIA DN3V0CDABM

5496 ARRUFAT PEÑA, ADRIAN ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS HZ3T9CPSUB23M

4296 AVILA GONZALES, ESTEBAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG25C4GJNM

1959 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DX3DSCMABF

441 BAELL OLIVERAS , DAVID TRIDIR DK1Z7X2SUB23M

7013 BATLLES PROKUSHEVA, CRISTINA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZS4FCDF

7001 BEJAR PACHECO, JORGE LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNV1M

406 BETLLOCH SANDALINAS, FERRAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6YH41ABM

1545 BLANCO CARO, IVAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK0F9TRV1M

8001 BONASTRE CABALLE, ORIOL LLICENCIA DE DIA HD1746KABM

385 BUCH RIPOLL, ENRIC CLUB NATACIO SITGES DN6938NV1M

4814 BURGUETE BABI, EDUARDO CLUB NATACIO SITGES HE8YKE8V2M

2194 BURON DE LA TORRE, SERGIO CERRR IGUALADA HM25FV4ABM

863 CALABUIG I GASPAR, JOAN C.N. SABADELL DK90902ABM

2695 CALSINA FÍGOLS, ROGER CLUB TRIATLO BERGA CD51634CDM

29 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK79XZ9ABF

5199 CARRIÓN I BAREA, ANNA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DN61RR5CDF

330 CARRIZOSA PEDROL, RAÜL C.N. VILAFRANCA VBSPORTS DG7MMVDV1M

7010 CARROGGIO DIAZ-PLAJA, ANDREA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT499HGABF

2743 CASADO ALCALDE, LUÍS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT94X6SV1M

778 CASAL ROMERO, XAVIER C.N. MATARO DZ8GP5MABM

8020 CASANOVAS BENÍTEZ, JAUME LLICENCIA DE DIA HE3R1N3ABM

1059 CASAS GALLEGOS, ENRIQUE CLUB ESPORTIU DUETTRI DW3WMACABM

1857 CASTAÑO NUÑEZ, ISABEL MARIA CERRR IGUALADA DW0DRC5ABF

3584 CASTELLTORT AMORÓS, ASSUMPTA CERRR IGUALADA DF6421AV2F

8018 CEJUDO ALBA, RAÚL LLICENCIA DE DIA HZ3GSA2SUB23M

2875 CELMA GAMO, XAVIER CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY0NXHNABM

337 CERVERA GARCIA, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA DT9K9KWJNM

4837 CHILAN SANTANA, FREDDY CLUB NATACIO RUBI DW1EHC7ABM

235 CIVIT LIZARTE, JORDI CERRR IGUALADA DK8TDY9V1M

4760 CLEMENTE VIDAL, OSCAR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR20BCSJNM

984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765V3M

45 CONESA I MUR, LAIA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC BC39021JNF

4500 CORDERAS IBARZ, FREDERIC ABSOLUT SPORT DW17194ABM

3352 CORREDOR PEREZ, TOMAS CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DT9P4XFV2M

3521 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA CLUB NATACIO RUBI HD79N06ABF

3105 CUBEDO BERGA, JOSEP CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ1Y4B6V1M

31 CUEVAS CASTILLO, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FV2F

5479 DABAD, JOSEP M. FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DX5FDRKABM
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5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE C.N. TARRACO DT6VPA3V1M

7021 DE LANUZA GIMENO, FRANCESC LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46V1M

2304 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL CERRR IGUALADA DK8Y0E7ABM

1001 DEPKEN, JURGEN C.E.T. DISTANCE DX1REGTV3M

8004 DIANA, CARLOS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT94CM7V1M

8014 DIAZ GARCIA, OLGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT53GZYABF

64 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT263HACDF

8016 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO, IGNACIO INDEPENDENT CG11627V1M

1719 DIEZ NAVARRETE, JEREMIAS INDEPENDENT HD792XGABM

7020 DIJKHUIZEN, STEVEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZB55ABM

5137 DOMÈNECH MARTÍNEZ, AITANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG5Z1A2ABF

7015 DONOSO TRENADO, JORGE LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZBDPABM

905 DOT PIULACHS, ALEX CERDANYOLA CH DK6HYV4V1M

493 EDUARDO DIAZ, ANDRES FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DG5P3Z5SUB23M

4335 ESCRIG I ESCODA, JORDI INDEPENDENT DZ80AXAV1M

7022 FABREGAS CUADRAS, LAURA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01VTHJNF

8019 FARRA PORCEL, GERARD LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ8GBRGABM

3067 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN LUIS GAVA TRIATLO DK1KKN5ABM

7011 FERNANDEZ VILLASANTE, KERMAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4SAMKABM

4055 FIGUERA FERRER, CARLA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY62ACKABF

40 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPSUB23F

8002 FONTANALS NAVARRO, OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DY8R5Y4ABM

4182 FRANCO GÓMEZ, JAVIER CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG2WKBSABM

8013 FRIGERIO, OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DW147MHV1M

667 GARCIA BERCIAL, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ8TB71V1M

2921 GARCÍA BURÉS, DAVID ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS DG52FY3JNM

7002 GARCÍA DIAZ, SARA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z4SFABF

3459 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, IVÁN VILADECANS TRIATLO DM94MR5ABM

28 GIBERGA CONDE, ROSA MARIA CERRR IGUALADA DK7M5AKV1F

2031 GIL MARÈS, ENRIC C.N. VIC-ETB DK7P9AFV2M

8011 GIMILIO CLAR, BEATRIZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG33ZCDABF

1449 GISBERT BRULL, ALBERT ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS HT4XE3WABM

7017 GOHET, EMMANUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49DDGV1M

1301 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD1M527ABM

38 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, SARA C.N. BADALONA HD9DW9XSUB23F

60 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DZ8BHVRV1F

1943 GRACIA PAÑELLA, ALBA TG TRIATLO SITGES DA6XP6XABF

8006 GUAMIS SERRA, XAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA CF11081V2M

4003 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT9P1TKABF

4981 GUILLAMOT CAELLES, CRISTIAN TRI PONS BCN DY3YXCWABM

8012 GUILLÉN CAMPOS, MARTA LLICENCIA DE DIA KN2649XABF

7005 HAUFE, MARTINA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z59VV2F

3270 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG5HXCECDM

7019 HERNANDEZ, CRISTÓBAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M4Z5V1M

1988 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN CERDANYOLA CH DW3CW3VV1F

1948 HIDALGO VALLS, ELENA CERDANYOLA CH HD1Y3YMV1F

4678 HUCH GINESTA, JORDI FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY3709VABM

2929 HUIZINGA POL, ANDREU C.N. SABADELL DW798B2ABM

7006 JARRIL, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7X0EFABM

1616 JIMENEZ OLMEDO, JORDI VILADECANS TRIATLO DG7D202SUB23M

968 JOFRESA BARBANY, JOAN CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY3GY4TV2M

3852 KNOPH, TRISTAM C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA HD9D18BABM

5180 LARROSA MONTEMAYOR, ESTHER TG TRIATLO SITGES DG792M6ABF

8008 LÍRIA BERRUEZO, FRANC LLICENCIA DE DIA DR939TBABM

4858 LLAMAS URBANO, RAFAEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY54FFRABM

3164 LLORENTE QUIROGA, JORGE TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES HD177E9ABM

8022 LLULL AMER, ANTONI INDEPENDENT DG3FB6XSUB23M
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1052 LOBERA  JONES, SIMON TG TRIATLO SITGES HM25VYDV1M

769 LOBERA JONES, MIGUEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DK61RAKABM

2365 LOMBARTE PEREZ, CARLES C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ34S1FV2M

7025 LOPEZ ULLOD, ALEXANDRA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NP6BABF

618 LORENZO MASEDA, RAUL C.N. REUS PLOMS DT9N2HXABM

1642 MALLORQUIN GARRIDO, SERGIO JOSE C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU HD30V2VV1M

1878 MARTIN CASTELLSAGUÉ, PAULA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CB60077JNF

874 MARTIN MARTINEZ, JOSEP NATS SPORT SA DG9HE1AV1M

25 MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ, ALBA C.N. BADALONA DZ03R22ABF

4453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID TG TRIATLO SITGES DZ8C6GBABM

332 MARTINEZ MERODIO, SERGI C.N. CATALUNYA DZ6NP6HABM

8017 MARTINEZ MESTRE, ANDREU LLICENCIA DE DIA DW8V7YEV1M

5418 MARTINEZ RIVEROS, RUBEN C.N. BADALONA DT27G26ABM

5341 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CF70872JNM

1053 MARTINEZ VALLS, ALFONS CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK76KM9V1M

999 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN INDEPENDENT DM227TTV2M

8003 MEDINA IZQUIERDO, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA KN94K0PV1M

2633 MELENDEZ LOPEZ, RAFA CERDANYOLA CH DY8G9R8V1M

2251 MORENO GARCÍA, ALBERTO JAVIER CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY7ECGEABM

4846 MORENO PRATS , MARTÍ C.N. REUS PLOMS DG9ZDV9SUB23M

5381 MORENO TIERNO, CARLOS C.N. SABADELL DT4GGFXV1M

2124 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HA8H1P8CDM

3050 MORILLAS SANCHEZ, JORGE CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA HE8K5NZV1M

7008 MUSSONS CALDÉS, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49ECGABM

1050 NAVARRO I PLATERO, FRANCESC C.N. MOLINS DE REI DK76EXXV2M

2320 NEBOT AGUILAR, JOSEP CLUB VO2 - SURAL DG9CE8YV1M

6092 NOGUERA OTERO, MEERITXELL TG TRIATLO SITGES DN80K2VABF

8010 NORIEGA LÓPEZ, MATÍAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG3R35EABM

8021 OLIVA ARMISEN, JOAQUIN INDEPENDENT DF3YEFSV2M

519 OLIVER ROSTAN, MARTIN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ5RESXABM

961 PAREJA MOCHALES, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ6NX3FV3M

300 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY4ZNGEABM

830 PEREZ CAYUELA, SALVADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG9V28HV2M

6184 PÉREZ DE LA VILLA, CARLA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HE8H36SCDF

6039 PEZONAGA MALAGRAVA, SANDRA TG TRIATLO SITGES HD210TNV1F

1814 PI BOLTA, LAIA C.N. CATALUNYA DG94MVVABF

3272 PI BOLTA, MARC C.N. CATALUNYA DT0BDXAABM

1078 PI BOLTA, SERGI C.N. CATALUNYA DZ8YC0MABM

3087 PI HEREDIA, FR. XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15NK5ABM

3005 PI MIRA, JUAN C.N. CATALUNYA DG3RR64V2M

57 PONCE RODA, ROSA TG TRIATLO SITGES DY2EM5BV1F

1423 PONTE  PERIS, PERE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CF55729V3M

2488 PUIG TOUS, JOAN INDEPENDENT DT9C9V1ABM

810 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, ANDREU C.N. CATALUNYA DK1X81PV2M

7003 REAL ORTEGA, ITZIAR AMAIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49EB2ABF

457 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK0DXS8V2M

566 RIBERA MOYA, RUBÉN TRIATLO TERRASSASPORTS-CICLOS TRUJILL CD39179SUB23M

3746 RICO CALDERON, XAVIER TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DT6YWBEV2M

789 RIOS CUADROS, JOSE ROQUE C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8V2M

43 RODRÍGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA TRITEAM GIRONA CA38478ABF

8009 RODRÍGUEZ LUQUE, NOÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3HVB4ABM

7009 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, PAKY LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CV1F

2855 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO MTC CABRERA DE MAR HR7GNBYABM

8007 RUIZ MARTOS, MARISA LLICENCIA DE DIA HZ3G3Z2ABF

3230 RUIZ ROMAN, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW9GBVCABM

7012 SANCHEZ, HUGO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7N98PABM

5594 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC C.N. REUS PLOMS HE88FYECDM
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8015 SANROMA COMES, JOSE ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLÓ PEÑISCOLA CF91528V1M

3938 SANROMA COMES, MIQUEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7PV2SV1M

4004 SANTOS BLANCH, Mª JESUS CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES KX826S5V1F

4863 SANTOS GARCÉS, JOSÉ C.N. REUS PLOMS CF61388ABM

3555 SCHMIDT, PAULA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7MY55V1F

2117 SENABRE SUÑER, POL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY5XX85ABM

574 SEPULVEDA BRAVO, ARTURO GAVA TRIATLO DN9PZC9ABM

3156 SERRAT GURRERA, JUAN CARLOS CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG1SHE7V1M

2865 SOLA SANCHEZ, TONI C.N. BADALONA DY1RNECABM

6199 SUBILS TORRAS, MERCÈ CERRR IGUALADA DY13Z4BABF

3579 SUBIRANA FRIGOLA, ANNA CLUB ATLETIC  PALAFRUGELL HB20GS1ABF

7018 TAKLIAT, IBRAHIM LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z0H6ABM

4667 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6DXTSCDM

5628 THUILLIER BELMONT, RODOLPHE TG TRIATLO SITGES DY203S2ABM

1924 TORRA PÉREZ, MÒNICA CERRR IGUALADA DN2X08HABF

5872 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT C.N. REUS PLOMS DR1E73SV1M

5790 TORRES FALOMIR, OSCAR C.A. IGUALADA DG9SNT7ABM

253 TORRES GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN VILADECANS TRIATLO DG20T85JNM

3529 TRONCARELLI, CHIARA C.E. PICORNELL KX82GTHABF

7004 UGARTE ZUAZO, JON LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5P3WWV1M

3979 VALADEZ GUTIÉRREZ, JOSUÉ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ8F722ABM

6008 VALLS RUIZ, NATÀLIA CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY3M3A3ABF

7024 VERTOMMEN, BERNDT LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49KN6ABM

1186 VICEDO BARRIENTOS, IVAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DW40H4AABM

5104 VIDAL COMAS, DESIREE CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT9NGGKABF

6198 VIDAL I VALLS, MIREIA CERRR IGUALADA DW014KAV1F

7016 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA DT41WGVCDM

4491 ZNAIDA GONZÁLEZ, MARC GAVA TRIATLO CC58041CDM
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G16F

7013 BATLLES PROKUSHEVA, CRISTINA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZS4FG16FCDF

5199 CARRIÓN I BAREA, ANNA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DN61RR5G16FCDF

64 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT263HAG16FCDF

6184 PÉREZ DE LA VILLA, CARLA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA HE8H36SG16FCDF

4TOTAL:

G16M

3270 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DG5HXCEG16MCDM

2124 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI C. TRIATLO MONTORNES HA8H1P8G16MCDM

5594 SANCHO ESPASA, MARC C.N. REUS PLOMS HE88FYEG16MCDM

4667 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6DXTSG16MCDM

7016 ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA DT41WGVG16MCDM

4491 ZNAIDA GONZÁLEZ, MARC GAVA TRIATLO CC58041G16MCDM

6TOTAL:

G17-19F

6214 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CD20010G17-19FJNF

3537 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA C.N. CATALUNYA DX6WW3BG17-19FJNF

45 CONESA I MUR, LAIA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC BC39021G17-19FJNF

7022 FABREGAS CUADRAS, LAURA LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01VTHG17-19FJNF

1878 MARTIN CASTELLSAGUÉ, PAULA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CB60077G17-19FJNF

5TOTAL:

G17-19M

7023 ARENAS PUJOL, PAU LLICENCIA DE DIA DT491GYG17-19MJNM

4296 AVILA GONZALES, ESTEBAN C. TRIATLO MONTORNES DG25C4GG17-19MJNM

2695 CALSINA FÍGOLS, ROGER CLUB TRIATLO BERGA CD51634G17-19MCDM

337 CERVERA GARCIA, CARLOS C.A. IGUALADA DT9K9KWG17-19MJNM

4760 CLEMENTE VIDAL, OSCAR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR20BCSG17-19MJNM

2921 GARCÍA BURÉS, DAVID ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS DG52FY3G17-19MJNM

5341 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CF70872G17-19MJNM

253 TORRES GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN VILADECANS TRIATLO DG20T85G17-19MJNM

8TOTAL:
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40 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DT2BNRPG20-24FSUB23F

38 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, SARA C.N. BADALONA HD9DW9XG20-24FSUB23F

1814 PI BOLTA, LAIA C.N. CATALUNYA DG94MVVG20-24FABF

3TOTAL:

G20-24M

7014 APARICIO ESTREMS, GUILLERMO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77CMKG20-24MSUB23M

5496 ARRUFAT PEÑA, ADRIAN ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS HZ3T9CPG20-24MSUB23M

441 BAELL OLIVERAS , DAVID TRIDIR DK1Z7X2G20-24MSUB23M

8018 CEJUDO ALBA, RAÚL LLICENCIA DE DIA HZ3GSA2G20-24MSUB23M

493 EDUARDO DIAZ, ANDRES FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DG5P3Z5G20-24MSUB23M

1616 JIMENEZ OLMEDO, JORDI VILADECANS TRIATLO DG7D202G20-24MSUB23M

8022 LLULL AMER, ANTONI INDEPENDENT DG3FB6XG20-24MSUB23M

4846 MORENO PRATS , MARTÍ C.N. REUS PLOMS DG9ZDV9G20-24MSUB23M

566 RIBERA MOYA, RUBÉN TRIATLO TERRASSASPORTS-CICLOS TRUJILL CD39179G20-24MSUB23M

9TOTAL:

G25-29F

1959 ÁVILA LAGO, VERÓNICA CLUB NATACIO SITGES DX3DSCMG25-29FABF

29 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK79XZ9G25-29FABF

7010 CARROGGIO DIAZ-PLAJA, ANDREA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT499HGG25-29FABF

4055 FIGUERA FERRER, CARLA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY62ACKG25-29FABF

1943 GRACIA PAÑELLA, ALBA TG TRIATLO SITGES DA6XP6XG25-29FABF

4003 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT9P1TKG25-29FABF

8012 GUILLÉN CAMPOS, MARTA LLICENCIA DE DIA KN2649XG25-29FABF

25 MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ, ALBA C.N. BADALONA DZ03R22G25-29FABF

3579 SUBIRANA FRIGOLA, ANNA CLUB ATLETIC  PALAFRUGELL HB20GS1G25-29FABF

5104 VIDAL COMAS, DESIREE CLUB NATACIO SITGES DT9NGGKG25-29FABF

10TOTAL:
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G25-29M

406 BETLLOCH SANDALINAS, FERRAN C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU DT6YH41G25-29MABM

2194 BURON DE LA TORRE, SERGIO CERRR IGUALADA HM25FV4G25-29MABM

1059 CASAS GALLEGOS, ENRIQUE CLUB ESPORTIU DUETTRI DW3WMACG25-29MABM

4837 CHILAN SANTANA, FREDDY CLUB NATACIO RUBI DW1EHC7G25-29MABM

5479 DABAD, JOSEP M. FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DX5FDRKG25-29MABM

2304 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL CERRR IGUALADA DK8Y0E7G25-29MABM

3459 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, IVÁN VILADECANS TRIATLO DM94MR5G25-29MABM

7006 JARRIL, MARC LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7X0EFG25-29MABM

3852 KNOPH, TRISTAM C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA HD9D18BG25-29MABM

5418 MARTINEZ RIVEROS, RUBEN C.N. BADALONA DT27G26G25-29MABM

519 OLIVER ROSTAN, MARTIN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ5RESXG25-29MABM

300 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY4ZNGEG25-29MABM

1078 PI BOLTA, SERGI C.N. CATALUNYA DZ8YC0MG25-29MABM

2488 PUIG TOUS, JOAN INDEPENDENT DT9C9V1G25-29MABM

7012 SANCHEZ, HUGO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7N98PG25-29MABM

4863 SANTOS GARCÉS, JOSÉ C.N. REUS PLOMS CF61388G25-29MABM

2117 SENABRE SUÑER, POL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY5XX85G25-29MABM

574 SEPULVEDA BRAVO, ARTURO GAVA TRIATLO DN9PZC9G25-29MABM

2865 SOLA SANCHEZ, TONI C.N. BADALONA DY1RNECG25-29MABM

5628 THUILLIER BELMONT, RODOLPHE TG TRIATLO SITGES DY203S2G25-29MABM

7024 VERTOMMEN, BERNDT LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49KN6G25-29MABM

21TOTAL:

G30-34F
1857 CASTAÑO NUÑEZ, ISABEL MARIA CERRR IGUALADA DW0DRC5G30-34FABF

3521 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA CLUB NATACIO RUBI HD79N06G30-34FABF

5137 DOMÈNECH MARTÍNEZ, AITANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG5Z1A2G30-34FABF

7002 GARCÍA DIAZ, SARA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z4SFG30-34FABF

5180 LARROSA MONTEMAYOR, ESTHER TG TRIATLO SITGES DG792M6G30-34FABF

7025 LOPEZ ULLOD, ALEXANDRA LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NP6BG30-34FABF

7003 REAL ORTEGA, ITZIAR AMAIA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49EB2G30-34FABF

43 RODRÍGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MAR TRITEAM GIRONA CA38478G30-34FABF

3529 TRONCARELLI, CHIARA C.E. PICORNELL KX82GTHG30-34FABF

9TOTAL:
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7007 ALCARAZ GALLEGO, FRANCESC LLICENCIA DE DIA VX7VK1SG30-34MABM

8001 BONASTRE CABALLE, ORIOL LLICENCIA DE DIA HD1746KG30-34MABM

1719 DIEZ NAVARRETE, JEREMIAS INDEPENDENT HD792XGG30-34MABM

7015 DONOSO TRENADO, JORGE LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZBDPG30-34MABM

2929 HUIZINGA POL, ANDREU C.N. SABADELL DW798B2G30-34MABM

8008 LÍRIA BERRUEZO, FRANC LLICENCIA DE DIA DR939TBG30-34MABM

618 LORENZO MASEDA, RAUL C.N. REUS PLOMS DT9N2HXG30-34MABM

332 MARTINEZ MERODIO, SERGI C.N. CATALUNYA DZ6NP6HG30-34MABM

2251 MORENO GARCÍA, ALBERTO JAVIER CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY7ECGEG30-34MABM

3272 PI BOLTA, MARC C.N. CATALUNYA DT0BDXAG30-34MABM

2855 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO MTC CABRERA DE MAR HR7GNBYG30-34MABM

3230 RUIZ ROMAN, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DW9GBVCG30-34MABM

7018 TAKLIAT, IBRAHIM LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z0H6G30-34MABM

13TOTAL:

G35-39F

34 ANDUJAR PIÑOL, JUDITH CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N5G6G35-39FABF

8014 DIAZ GARCIA, OLGA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT53GZYG35-39FABF

8011 GIMILIO CLAR, BEATRIZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG33ZCDG35-39FABF

6092 NOGUERA OTERO, MEERITXELL TG TRIATLO SITGES DN80K2VG35-39FABF

8007 RUIZ MARTOS, MARISA LLICENCIA DE DIA HZ3G3Z2G35-39FABF

6199 SUBILS TORRAS, MERCÈ CERRR IGUALADA DY13Z4BG35-39FABF

1924 TORRA PÉREZ, MÒNICA CERRR IGUALADA DN2X08HG35-39FABF

6008 VALLS RUIZ, NATÀLIA CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY3M3A3G35-39FABF

8TOTAL:
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G35-39M

1493 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DT9M887G35-39MABM

8005 ARIAS ORBANEJA, DAVID LLICENCIA DE DIA DN3V0CDG35-39MABM

863 CALABUIG I GASPAR, JOAN C.N. SABADELL DK90902G35-39MABM

778 CASAL ROMERO, XAVIER C.N. MATARO DZ8GP5MG35-39MABM

8020 CASANOVAS BENÍTEZ, JAUME LLICENCIA DE DIA HE3R1N3G35-39MABM

2875 CELMA GAMO, XAVIER CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DY0NXHNG35-39MABM

4500 CORDERAS IBARZ, FREDERIC ABSOLUT SPORT DW17194G35-39MABM

7020 DIJKHUIZEN, STEVEN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZB55G35-39MABM

8019 FARRA PORCEL, GERARD LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ8GBRGG35-39MABM

3067 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, JUAN LUIS GAVA TRIATLO DK1KKN5G35-39MABM

7011 FERNANDEZ VILLASANTE, KERMAN LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4SAMKG35-39MABM

8002 FONTANALS NAVARRO, OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DY8R5Y4G35-39MABM

4182 FRANCO GÓMEZ, JAVIER CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG2WKBSG35-39MABM

1449 GISBERT BRULL, ALBERT ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS HT4XE3WG35-39MABM

1301 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HD1M527G35-39MABM

4981 GUILLAMOT CAELLES, CRISTIAN TRI PONS BCN DY3YXCWG35-39MABM

4678 HUCH GINESTA, JORDI FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DY3709VG35-39MABM

4858 LLAMAS URBANO, RAFAEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DY54FFRG35-39MABM

3164 LLORENTE QUIROGA, JORGE TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES HD177E9G35-39MABM

769 LOBERA JONES, MIGUEL CLUB NATACIO SITGES DK61RAKG35-39MABM

4453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID TG TRIATLO SITGES DZ8C6GBG35-39MABM

7008 MUSSONS CALDÉS, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49ECGG35-39MABM

8010 NORIEGA LÓPEZ, MATÍAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG3R35EG35-39MABM

3087 PI HEREDIA, FR. XAVIER CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ15NK5G35-39MABM

8009 RODRÍGUEZ LUQUE, NOÉ LLICENCIA DE DIA HD3HVB4G35-39MABM

5790 TORRES FALOMIR, OSCAR C.A. IGUALADA DG9SNT7G35-39MABM

3979 VALADEZ GUTIÉRREZ, JOSUÉ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ8F722G35-39MABM

1186 VICEDO BARRIENTOS, IVAN CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DW40H4AG35-39MABM

28TOTAL:

G40-44F

60 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC DZ8BHVRG40-44FV1F

1988 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN CERDANYOLA CH DW3CW3VG40-44FV1F

6039 PEZONAGA MALAGRAVA, SANDRA TG TRIATLO SITGES HD210TNG40-44FV1F

57 PONCE RODA, ROSA TG TRIATLO SITGES DY2EM5BG40-44FV1F

3555 SCHMIDT, PAULA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7MY55G40-44FV1F

5TOTAL:
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7001 BEJAR PACHECO, JORGE LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5EWYNG40-44MV1M

1545 BLANCO CARO, IVAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DK0F9TRG40-44MV1M

385 BUCH RIPOLL, ENRIC CLUB NATACIO SITGES DN6938NG40-44MV1M

330 CARRIZOSA PEDROL, RAÜL C.N. VILAFRANCA VBSPORTS DG7MMVDG40-44MV1M

235 CIVIT LIZARTE, JORDI CERRR IGUALADA DK8TDY9G40-44MV1M

7021 DE LANUZA GIMENO, FRANCESC LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZD46G40-44MV1M

8004 DIANA, CARLOS LLICENCIA DE DIA DT94CM7G40-44MV1M

905 DOT PIULACHS, ALEX CERDANYOLA CH DK6HYV4G40-44MV1M

4335 ESCRIG I ESCODA, JORDI INDEPENDENT DZ80AXAG40-44MV1M

8013 FRIGERIO, OSCAR LLICENCIA DE DIA DW147MHG40-44MV1M

667 GARCIA BERCIAL, JORDI CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ8TB71G40-44MV1M

7019 HERNANDEZ, CRISTÓBAL LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7M4Z5G40-44MV1M

1642 MALLORQUIN GARRIDO, SERGIO JO C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU HD30V2VG40-44MV1M

8017 MARTINEZ MESTRE, ANDREU LLICENCIA DE DIA DW8V7YEG40-44MV1M

1053 MARTINEZ VALLS, ALFONS CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK76KM9G40-44MV1M

8003 MEDINA IZQUIERDO, JOSEP LLICENCIA DE DIA KN94K0PG40-44MV1M

2633 MELENDEZ LOPEZ, RAFA CERDANYOLA CH DY8G9R8G40-44MV1M

5381 MORENO TIERNO, CARLOS C.N. SABADELL DT4GGFXG40-44MV1M

3050 MORILLAS SANCHEZ, JORGE CLUB TRIATLÓ LLEIDA HE8K5NZG40-44MV1M

2320 NEBOT AGUILAR, JOSEP CLUB VO2 - SURAL DG9CE8YG40-44MV1M

8015 SANROMA COMES, JOSE ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLÓ PEÑISCOLA CF91528G40-44MV1M

3156 SERRAT GURRERA, JUAN CARLOS CLUB NATACIO SITGES DG1SHE7G40-44MV1M

5872 TORRES CARLES , ALBERT C.N. REUS PLOMS DR1E73SG40-44MV1M

7004 UGARTE ZUAZO, JON LLICENCIA DE DIA VX5P3WWG40-44MV1M

24TOTAL:

G45-49F

28 GIBERGA CONDE, ROSA MARIA CERRR IGUALADA DK7M5AKG45-49FV1F

1948 HIDALGO VALLS, ELENA CERDANYOLA CH HD1Y3YMG45-49FV1F

7009 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, PAKY LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01R8CG45-49FV1F

4004 SANTOS BLANCH, Mª JESUS CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES KX826S5G45-49FV1F

6198 VIDAL I VALLS, MIREIA CERRR IGUALADA DW014KAG45-49FV1F

5TOTAL:
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G45-49M

2743 CASADO ALCALDE, LUÍS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DT94X6SG45-49MV1M

3105 CUBEDO BERGA, JOSEP CLUB NATACIO SITGES DZ1Y4B6G45-49MV1M

5203 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE C.N. TARRACO DT6VPA3G45-49MV1M

8016 DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO, IGNACIO INDEPENDENT CG11627G45-49MV1M

7017 GOHET, EMMANUEL LLICENCIA DE DIA DT49DDGG45-49MV1M

1052 LOBERA  JONES, SIMON TG TRIATLO SITGES HM25VYDG45-49MV1M

874 MARTIN MARTINEZ, JOSEP NATS SPORT SA DG9HE1AG45-49MV1M

3938 SANROMA COMES, MIQUEL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG7PV2SG45-49MV1M

8TOTAL:

G50-54F
7005 HAUFE, MARTINA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z59VG50-54FV2F

1TOTAL:

G50-54M

4814 BURGUETE BABI, EDUARDO CLUB NATACIO SITGES HE8YKE8G50-54MV2M

3352 CORREDOR PEREZ, TOMAS CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO DT9P4XFG50-54MV2M

8006 GUAMIS SERRA, XAVIER LLICENCIA DE DIA CF11081G50-54MV2M

2365 LOMBARTE PEREZ, CARLES C.E. VILA OLIMPICA DZ34S1FG50-54MV2M

999 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN INDEPENDENT DM227TTG50-54MV2M

1050 NAVARRO I PLATERO, FRANCESC C.N. MOLINS DE REI DK76EXXG50-54MV2M

8021 OLIVA ARMISEN, JOAQUIN INDEPENDENT DF3YEFSG50-54MV2M

830 PEREZ CAYUELA, SALVADOR PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DG9V28HG50-54MV2M

810 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, AND C.N. CATALUNYA DK1X81PG50-54MV2M

457 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND CLUB NATACIO MINORISA DK0DXS8G50-54MV2M

789 RIOS CUADROS, JOSE ROQUE C.A. IGUALADA HD7HEA8G50-54MV2M

11TOTAL:

G55-59F
3584 CASTELLTORT AMORÓS, ASSUMPTA CERRR IGUALADA DF6421AG55-59FV2F

31 CUEVAS CASTILLO, MONTSE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FG55-59FV2F

2TOTAL:

G55-59M

895 ALMANÇA DA SILVA, FCO. JOSE CERDANYOLA CH CB51090G55-59MV2M

2031 GIL MARÈS, ENRIC C.N. VIC-ETB DK7P9AFG55-59MV2M

968 JOFRESA BARBANY, JOAN CLUB NATACIO CALDES DY3GY4TG55-59MV2M

3005 PI MIRA, JUAN C.N. CATALUNYA DG3RR64G55-59MV2M

3746 RICO CALDERON, XAVIER TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM DT6YWBEG55-59MV2M

5TOTAL:

G60-64M

1001 DEPKEN, JURGEN C.E.T. DISTANCE DX1REGTG60-64MV3M

961 PAREJA MOCHALES, ANTONIO CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DZ6NX3FG60-64MV3M

1423 PONTE  PERIS, PERE CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL CF55729G60-64MV3M

3TOTAL:
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G65-69M

984 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP C.N. SABADELL CE32765G65-69MV3M

1TOTAL:
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